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Women / 5 / Ch 9-11
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Wiseman518
GMS2

9.200 8.875 9.2009.375 36.650
5 7 1 6 1 

1 

Quinn Patterson517
GMS2

9.100 9.375 9.2258.900 36.600
6T 1 2 4T 2 

2 

Sara Arnold526
Youth Sports

9.225 9.200 9.3508.800 36.575
4 2 4 1T 3 

3 

Erin Mohler516
GMS2

9.350 9.050 9.2758.850 36.525
1 3T 3 3 4 

4 

Kailee Greene527
Youth Sports

9.100 9.000 9.0508.750 35.900
7T 5 6T 9T 5 

5 

Sofia Huang513
GMS2

9.250 8.575 9.0758.775 35.675
2T 8 5 7T 6 

6 

Sidney Archer501
Aerial East01

8.950 9.050 9.0508.575 35.625
11T 4T 11 10T 7 

7 

Ryan McAuley515
GMS2

9.000 8.550 9.0758.750 35.375
8T 9 7T 8T 8 

8 

Madison Thompson507
Elite

8.900 8.950 8.5258.650 35.025
13 6 8 13 9 

9 

Alexis Medlin519
POGA01

8.950 7.850 9.2258.600 34.625
12T 14 9T 5T 10 

10 

Sonya Woo523
WMBG GYM

8.850 8.350 8.6008.600 34.400
14T 11 10T 12 11 

11 

Demi (Demitra) Taylor528
Youth Sports

9.000 8.425 8.5008.300 34.225
9T 10 13 14 12 

12 

Anna Stepanek504
Aerial East01

8.850 8.050 8.7508.200 33.850
15T 12 14 11 13 

13 

Sydney Donaldson509
G-Force

8.850 7.700 8.0008.000 32.550
16T 15 16 17T 14 

14 

Alexis Fulcher506
Elite

9.000 7.950 8.0007.400 32.350
10T 13 18 18T 15 

15 

Jordyn Gricol524
Windsor

8.800 6.550 9.3507.600 32.300
17 16T 17 2T 16 

16 

Samantha Weldon529
Youth Sports

8.750 6.550 6.8008.025 30.125
18 17T 15 19 17 

17 

Ajani Crowell511
GMS2

9.250 0.000 8.2008.550 26.000
3T 18T 12 15 18 

18 

Sydney Turner525
Windsor

8.650 0.000 8.1007.000 23.750
19 19T 19 16 19 

19 
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